
FEATURES

 • Black Polypropylene plug
 • Secured with a black polypropylene nut
 • Radio transmissions are easily transferred through plug
 • Accommodates lid thickness up to 3-1/4"
 • US Patent 8,350,719

REMOVABLE PLASTIC PLUG FOR ELECTRONIC METER READING LID
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Plastic Plug for EMR Hole - (PTP-3-25 style)

SUBMITTAL INFORMATION 

PLUG ERM HOLE REQUIREMENTS CATALOG
NUMBER

✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)DESCRIPTION

APPROX.
WT. LBS.

MAXIMUM
HOLE DIAMETER

MINIMUM
HOLE DIAMETER

Plastic Plug & Nut 0.3 2" 1-27/32" PTP-3-25

2-13/64"

1-29/64"

3-13/64"
3-53/64"

1-47/64"


